ETHNICITY

Row Labels

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

Two or More Ethnicities

White

Grand Total

Moorpark College
DEMOGRAPHIC DATA

Internship Courses (M80) | 201603, 201605, 201607

Total Count % of Total

1
16
6
72
18
141
254

0.39%
6.30%
2.36%
28.35%
7.09%
55.51%
100.00%

Total Count % of Total

AGE

18 to 24 152
25to 49 89
50 and Over 13
Grand Total 254

59.85%
35.04%
5.12%
100.00%

GENDER

F
M
Grand Total

Total Count
128
126
254

% of Total
50.39%
49.61%

100.00%
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