## Moorpark College

## **DEMOGRAPHIC DATA**

## Internship Courses (M80) | 201603, 201605, 201607

ETHNICITY		
Row Labels	<b>Total Count</b>	% of Total
American Indian/Alaskan Native	1	0.39%
Asian	16	6.30%
Black or African American	6	2.36%
Hispanic	72	28.35%
Two or More Ethnicities	18	7.09%
White	141	55.51%
Grand Total	254	100.00%

<b>Total Count</b>	% of Total
152	59.85%
89	35.04%
13	5.12%
254	100.00%
	152 89 13

GENDER		
	<b>Total Count</b>	% of Tota
F	128	50.39%
M	126	49.61%
<b>Grand Total</b>	254	100.00%